
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
12 
7 

16 
26 

Name 
Lucas Eriksson 
Elna Hodin 
Lilly Eriksson 
Cassian Hellberg 

Laps 
8 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
9:17.044 
9:18.873 
9:55.812 

10:09.932 

Diff 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Gap 

1 Lap 
36.939 
14.120 

Best Tm 
58.198 

1:06.950 
1:11.084 
1:13.343 

In Lap 
7 
2 
2 
2 

Klubb 
Kortedala MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Kortedala MK 
Södertälje Kart RC 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

41,620 

Best Lap Tm 

58.198 

Best Speed 

49,796 

Best Lap by 

12 - Lucas Eriksson 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
Minimoto Junior A 

Final1, 8varv 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:51:57 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-09 14:45 


