

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5

Sorted on Laps

Minimoto Junior A

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km

Final1, 8varv

2025-08-09 14:45

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:51:57

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Tm	In Lap	Klubb	Comment
1	12	Lucas Eriksson	8	9:17.044			58.198	7	Kortedala MK	
2	7	Elna Hodin	7	9:18.873	1 Lap	1 Lap	1:06.950	2	SMK Hedemora	
3	16	Lilly Eriksson	7	9:55.812	1 Lap	36.939	1:11.084	2	Kortedala MK	
4	26	Cassian Hellberg	7	10:09.932	1 Lap	14.120	1:13.343	2	Södertälje Kart RC	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1 Lap	41,620	58.198	49,796	12 - Lucas Eriksson

Chief of Timing & Scoring	Orbits
Race Director	